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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 That's How it Rolls 47½ 17½ 319 168 9260 1732 600 9½ 456 409 538 1403 1745
2 Yabba Dabba Doo 36 29 498 111 9109 1640 570 7 486 507 496 1489 1810
3 Jacobs 33 32 426 162 8913 1389 475 9 435 436 473 1344 1830
4 Great Balls 32½ 32½ 445 149 8829 1397 507 6 507 452 438 1397 1853
5 B. T. Yuppies 23½ 41½ 429 160 8440 1339 488 3½ 389 411 386 1186 1648
6 De 3 Musketiers 22½ 42½ 349 209 8331 1230 443 4 418 326 391 1135 1705

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De 3 Musketiers 608 516 581 1705 4 <---> Jacobs 597 598 635 1830 9
3-4 Great Balls 659 604 590 1853 6 <---> Yabba Dabba Doo 593 614 603 1810 7
5-6 B. T. Yuppies 543 565 540 1648 3½ <---> That's How it Rolls 570 523 652 1745 9½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk06  29/10  3- 2  4- 5  1- 6
Wk07  05/11  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De 3 Musketiers
Pierre de Preter 89 84 1069 12 118 294 93 84 117 294
Matthijs Smeets 129 63 1946 15 178 428 178 121 129 428
Ineke Kock bk131 62 0 0 0 0 0
Jans van Vuren bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Vermaak bk152 47 888 6 163 456 0
Nico Veraart 155 45 1866 12 187 516 147 121 145 413

2 - That's How it Rolls
Evert Kaal 0 84 695 3 238 695 0
Jack van den Boorn 154 46 2321 15 184 498 146 138 109 393
Johnny Brandts 165 38 2482 15 236 555 168 111 236 515
Onno van Tongeren 170 35 2043 12 203 577 142 160 193 495
Tim Sanders bk214 4 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Thom van Zimmeren 153 46 1840 12 180 511 180 178 153 511
Antoni van Amerongen bk172 33 0 0 0 0 0
Robin Mennings 173 32 2080 12 191 564 0
Dani Hendriks bk175 31 952 6 183 509 142 135 166 443
Heini Hendriks 183 25 2749 15 221 603 164 194 177 535

4 - B. T. Yuppies
Arnoud van Spaandonk 139 56 1258 9 164 451 a124 a124 a124 372
Hans Visser 144 53 2160 15 195 464 147 143 144 434
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Rick de Klerck 148 50 1780 12 188 486 118 144 118 380
Gerda Kaal bk153 46 809 6 151 436 0
Jimmy Vu bk163 39 0 0 0 0 0

5 - Jacobs
Amber Schoenmakers 131 62 1579 12 160 425 128 143 154 425
Clara Voskamp 142 54 2138 15 170 468 127 132 138 397
Huub van Leeuwen bk153 46 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Graafland bk160 42 0 0 0 0 0
Theo Schoenmakers 160 42 1446 9 181 522 180 161 181 522
Iris Schoenmakers 161 41 1455 9 192 501 0

6 - Great Balls
Wendy Veurink 142 54 2141 15 167 448 153 147 139 439
Martin Veurink 150 49 2256 15 186 474 186 136 152 474
Selmar Veurink 153 46 2308 15 183 516 168 169 147 484
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Andries Scholten bk182 26 0 0 0 0 0
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Scratch Game 538 That's How it Rolls 507 Yabba Dabba Doo 507 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1489 Yabba Dabba Doo 1403 That's How it Rolls 1397 Great Balls

Handicap Game 659 Great Balls 652 That's How it Rolls 635 Jacobs
Handicap Series 1853 Great Balls 1830 Jacobs 1810 Yabba Dabba Doo

Men Scratch Game 236 Johnny Brandts 194 Heini Hendriks 193 Onno van Tongeren
Scratch Series 535 Heini Hendriks 522 Theo Schoenmakers 515 Johnny Brandts

Handicap Game 275 Johnny Brandts 243 Matthijs Smeets 236 Martin Veurink
Handicap Series 664 Thom van Zimmeren 632 Johnny Brandts 625 Selmar Veurink

Women Scratch Game 154 Amber Schoenmakers 153 Wendy Veurink 138 Clara Voskamp
Scratch Series 439 Wendy Veurink 425 Amber Schoenmakers 397 Clara Voskamp

Handicap Game 218 Amber Schoenmakers 208 Wendy Veurink 190 Clara Voskamp
Handicap Series 617 Amber Schoenmakers 604 Wendy Veurink 553 Clara Voskamp

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 600 That's How it Rolls 570 Yabba Dabba Doo 507 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1732 That's How it Rolls 1640 Yabba Dabba Doo 1397 Great Balls

Handicap Game 690 That's How it Rolls 659 Great Balls 652 Yabba Dabba Doo
Handicap Series 2002 That's How it Rolls 1886 Yabba Dabba Doo 1853 Great Balls

Men Scratch Game 238 Evert Kaal 236 Johnny Brandts 221 Heini Hendriks
Scratch Series 695 Evert Kaal 603 Heini Hendriks 577 Onno van Tongeren

Handicap Game 275 Johnny Brandts 243 Matthijs Smeets 236 Martin Veurink
Handicap Series 664 Thom van Zimmeren 637 Heini Hendriks 632 Johnny Brandts

Women Scratch Game 192 Iris Schoenmakers 170 Clara Voskamp 167 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 501 Iris Schoenmakers 468 Clara Voskamp 448 Wendy Veurink

Handicap Game 221 Clara Voskamp 218 Amber Schoenmakers 208 Wendy Veurink
Handicap Series 617 Amber Schoenmakers 604 Wendy Veurink 592 Clara Voskamp

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Evert 695 3 231.67
Hendriks, Heini 2749 15 183.27
Mennings, Robin 2080 12 173.33
van Tongeren, Onno 2043 12 170.25
Brandts, Johnny 2482 15 165.47
Schoenmakers, Theo 1446 9 160.67
Hendriks, Dani 952 6 158.67
Veraart, Nico 1866 12 155.50
van den Boorn, Jack 2321 15 154.73
Veurink, Selmar 2308 15 153.87
van Zimmeren, Thom 1840 12 153.33
Veurink, Martin 2256 15 150.40

de Klerck, Rick 1780 12 148.33
Vermaak, Robert 888 6 148.00
Visser, Hans 2160 15 144.00
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 1258 9 139.78
Smeets, Matthijs 1946 15 129.73
de Preter, Pierre 1069 12 89.08
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Sanders, Tim 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
Graafland, Tim 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
Scholten, Andries 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Schoenmakers, Iris 1455 9 161.67
Veurink, Wendy 2141 15 142.73
Voskamp, Clara 2138 15 142.53
Kaal, Gerda 809 6 134.83
Schoenmakers, Amber 1579 12 131.58

Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
van Vuren, Jans 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0
Kock, Ineke 0 0
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